Cheepers! Sidingon o« Budget

Cheepers! AFRICA

2018 Participant Registration

TRIP
1 NAMIBIA: with a pinch of Botswana
CJ RWANDA: Birding Among Gorillas
L] TANZANIA: Northern Safari Circuit
O TANZANIA: Mkumazi / Usambara
J SOUTH AFRICA: Drakensberg Extension
J SOUTH AFRICA: Birds & Beasts
1 SOUTH AFRICA: The Western Cape
1 SOUTH AFRICA: Cape Town Pelagic trip
] BOTSWANA: Okavanga Delta
1 ZAMBIA: Shoebill Safari
1 UGANDA: Gorillas, Chimpanzees, & Shoebills
L1 UGANDA: Budongo & Murchison extension
1 SOUTH AFRICA: Namaqualand: Flowers & Birds
1 NAMIBIA: with a touch of Zambia & Botswana
L1 ANGOLA: Angola Endemics
[0 MALAWI: Malawi Comprehensive
[0 MADAGASCAR: The 8th Continent
0 MADAGASCAR: Masoala Extension
CJ MADAGASCAR: Highlights of Madagascar
] SOUTH AFRICA: Cape Town Pelagic trip
L] SOUTH AFRICA: The Western Cape
L1 SOUTH AFRICA: Birds & Beasts
1 SOUTH AFRICA: Drakensberg Extension
I MOZAMBIQUE: Magnificent Mozambique
L1 CUSTOM TOUR Please fill in the blanks:

DATES
16 days, Feb 4 -19
12 days, Feb 21 - Mar 4
16 days, Mar 5 - 20
8 days, Mar 20 - 27
4 days, April 3-6
16 days, April 6 - 21
7 days, April 21 - 27
3 days, April 27 — 29
9 days, May 31 —June 8
16 days, June 8 - 23
16 days, June 25 —July 10
7 days, July 9 — 15
11 days, August 10 — 20
18 days, Aug 20 —Sept 6
20 days, Sept 7 — 26
18 days, October 1 - 18
19 days, Oct 6 - 24
4 days, Oct 24 - 27
14 days, Oct. 27 — Nov. 9
3 days, Nov9-12
7 days, Nov 12-18
16 days, Nov 18 — Dec 3
4 days, Dec3 -6
14 days, Nov 28 - Dec 11

PRICE
ZAR 62,485
$5890
$8170
$3995
ZAR 13,620
ZAR 50,825
ZAR 22,000
By request
$8220
$5850
$6995
$2280
ZAR 38,365
ZAR 71,200
$7380
$6575
$7350
$2150
$5450
By request
ZAR 22,000
ZAR 50,825
ZAR 13,620
ZAR 49,350

DEPOSIT

$900
$750
$1150
$350
$200
$750
$350
n/a
$1000
S600
$950
$250
$300
$950
$900
$700
$950
$250
$650
n/a
$350
$750
$200
$750

Tours highlighted in yellow are the two African tours that will be accompanied by Jim
& Cindy Beckman in 2018. All other tours will be completed without a tour leader from
the US-based company and will be handled in full by our South African partner.

Please indicate the tour(s) for which you are registering by checking the appropriate box or boxes in the
above chart. Complete the remainder of this 4-page form in full and return with required deposit(s)
(indicated above). Balance is due 4 months prior to departure date of tour. Make checks payable

to Cheepers! Birding on a Budget. Mail your deposit and 4-page form to:
Cheepers! Birding on a Budget LLC

PO Box 385

Spring Valley, OH 45370
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http://weebly-link/676344276570791781
http://weebly-link/676344276570791781
http://weebly-link/680097257627080204
http://weebly-link/680097257627080204
http://weebly-link/680097257627080204
http://weebly-link/680097257627080204
http://weebly-link/756440663723705458
http://weebly-link/644640464180876701
http://weebly-link/644640464180876701
http://weebly-link/680097257627080204
http://weebly-link/680097257627080204
http://weebly-link/680097257627080204
http://weebly-link/680097257627080204
http://weebly-link/935770829647037308

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name

Address

(As it appears on your passport)

City, State, Zip

Home Phone

Cell Phone

Email address

Birthdate

Male Female

MONTH DAY

Passport Number

Place of Issue

Expiration Date

PRICING

I understand that the amount due for prices quoted in South African Rand (ZAR) will be estimated when
payment is due. Payments received in US dollars will be converted to Rand at the time payment is wired to
Africa. Because the final amount due in US dollars may change with currency fluctuations, an adjustment in
price could be necessary depending on the currency exchange rate at the moment the funds are transferred.

Signed

PHYSICAL CONDITION / HEALTH INFORMATION

[1 Excellent 1 Good

Dietary restrictions:

[] Average [ Poor

Allergies:

Health concerns (blood pressure, heart condition, etc.)

Personal Physician Phone
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION
Name Relationship

Home Phone

Cell Phone
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INSURANCE INFORMATION

I acknowledge that | am solely responsible for any hospital or other costs arising out of any bodily injury or
property damage sustained through my participation in this voluntary travel. In this regard, my health and
accident insurance policy is provided by the provider named below.

Health Insurance Provider

Policy number or other ID:

Signed
It is strongly recommended that trip participants purchase short-term traveler’s
insurance covering accident/life, emergency medical evacuation, lost baggage,
and trip cancellations due to family emergencies and/or illness.
Do you have trip insurance? yes no

If yes, name of company

Policy number or other ID:

ACCOMMODATIONS

O I will be rooming with Number of Beds (1 / 2)

O I'would like to be assigned a roommate. If none is available, | will pay the single supplement(s).

O | prefer single accommodations and will pay the following single supplement(s):
(Check all that apply.)

____ 4800 ZAR for Best of Namibia (16 days) __ $350 for Uganda extension

5380 for Rwanda 2950 ZAR for South Africa Namaqualand
____$450 for Tanzania 5590 ZAR for Namibia (18 days)
______$260 for Tanzania extension ___ 5345 for Angola

5010 ZAR for South Africa Birds & Beasts 5485 for Malawi

_____ 2010 ZAR for Drakensberg pre-tripext. ___ $375 for Madagascar the 8t Continent
3100 ZAR for Western Cape post-trip ext. _ $145 for Madagascar Masoala extension
8200 for Botswana ____$530 for Madagascar Highlights
____$705 for Zambia 3460 ZAR for Mozambique

___$645 for Uganda _______TBD Custom tour
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Terms and Conditions

Reservations for this tour require a deposit as indicated on page 1. Payment in full is due 4 months prior to
the departure date for the earliest tour for which you have registered.

All cancellations must be notified in writing.

If notice of cancellation is received more than 6 months prior to departure, your deposit is fully refundable.
If notice of cancellation is received between 4 and 6 months of departure, 50% of your deposit will be
refunded.

If cancellation is received less than 4 months from departure, you will not be entitled to any refund of
deposits.

If cancellation occurs after full payment is made, a refund will be given only if the vacant spot is filled.

Trip Cancellation Insurance is strongly recommended.

Cheepers! AFRICA, a part of Cheepers! Birding on a Budget LLC, reserves the right to

make changes in the itinerary if the need should arise due to unforeseeable
circumstances such as weather, landslides, and other natural phenomena, as well as
suggestions by local guides in order to take advantage of an unusual birding opportunity.
Lodging is subject to change based on availability.

All participants are required to sign the following Release, Waiver
of Liability and Covenant Not to Sue.

RELEASE, WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND COVENANT NOT TO SUE

(Read carefully before signing)

The undersigned hereby acknowledges that participation in any travel involves some risk and
assumes all such risks. The undersigned hereby agrees that he/she does hereby waive liability,
release and forever discharge Cheepers! Africa and Cheepers! Birding on a Budget LLC, Jim
Beckman, Cindy Beckman, and Errol de Beer from any and all claims, demands, rights and causes of
action of whatever kind or nature, arising out of all known and unknown, foreseen and unforeseen,
bodily and personal injuries, damage to property and the consequences thereof, including death,
resulting from undersigned’s voluntary participation in or in any way connected with such travel.

| further covenant and agree that | will not sue Cheepers! Africa, Cheepers! Birding on a Budget
LLC, Jim Beckman, Cindy Beckman, or Errol de Beer for any claim for damage arising or growing out
of my voluntary participation in travel.

Name of Participant (Please Print):

Signature / Date:

X /

| heard about this trip from:
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