# Cheepers! Birding on a Budget

# Cheepers! AFRICA

### **2018 Participant Registration**

TRIP	DATES	PRICE	<b>DEPOSIT</b>
☐ NAMIBIA: with a pinch of Botswana	16 days, Feb 4 – 19	ZAR 62,485	\$900
☐ RWANDA: Birding Among Gorillas	12 days, Feb 21 - Mar 4	\$5890	\$750
☐ TANZANIA: Northern Safari Circuit	16 days, Mar 5 - 20	\$8170	\$1150
☐ TANZANIA: Mkumazi / Usambara	8 days, Mar 20 - 27	\$3995	\$350
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: Drakensberg Extension	4 days, April 3 - 6	ZAR 13,620	\$200
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: Birds & Beasts	16 days, April 6 - 21	ZAR 50,825	\$750
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: The Western Cape	7 days, April 21 - 27	ZAR 22,000	\$350
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: Cape Town Pelagic trip	3 days, April 27 – 29	By request	n/a
☐ BOTSWANA: Okavanga Delta	9 days, May 31 – June 8	\$8220	\$1000
☐ ZAMBIA: Shoebill Safari	16 days, June 8 - 23	\$5850	\$600
☐ UGANDA: Gorillas, Chimpanzees, & Shoebills	16 days, June 25 – July 10	\$6995	\$950
☐ UGANDA: Budongo & Murchison extension	7 days, July 9 – 15	\$2280	\$250
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: Namaqualand: Flowers & Birds	11 days, August 10 – 20	ZAR 38,365	\$300
☐ NAMIBIA: with a touch of Zambia & Botswana	18 days, Aug 20 – Sept 6	ZAR 71,200	\$950
☐ ANGOLA: Angola Endemics	20 days, Sept 7 – 26	\$7380	\$900
☐ MALAWI: Malawi Comprehensive	18 days, October 1 - 18	\$6575	\$700
☐ MADAGASCAR: The 8th Continent	19 days, Oct 6 - 24	\$7350	\$950
☐ MADAGASCAR: Masoala Extension	4 days , Oct 24 - 27	\$2150	\$250
☐ MADAGASCAR: Highlights of Madagascar	14 days, Oct. 27 – Nov. 9	\$5450	\$650
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: Cape Town Pelagic trip	3 days, Nov 9 - 12	By request	n/a
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: The Western Cape	7 days, Nov 12-18	ZAR 22,000	\$350
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: Birds & Beasts	16 days, Nov 18 – Dec 3	ZAR 50,825	\$750
☐ SOUTH AFRICA: Drakensberg Extension	4 days, Dec 3 - 6	ZAR 13,620	\$200
☐ MOZAMBIQUE: Magnificent Mozambique	14 days, Nov 28 - Dec 11	ZAR 49,350	\$750
☐ CUSTOM TOUR Please fill in the blanks:			

Tours highlighted in yellow are the two African tours that will be accompanied by Jim & Cindy Beckman in 2018. All other tours will be completed without a tour leader from the US-based company and will be handled in full by our South African partner.

Please indicate the tour(s) for which you are registering by checking the appropriate box or boxes in the above chart. Complete the remainder of this 4-page form in full and return with required deposit(s) (indicated above). **Balance is due 4 months prior to departure date of tour.** Make checks payable to *Cheepers! Birding on a Budget*. Mail your deposit and 4-page form to:

Cheepers! Birding on a Budget LLC PO Box 385
Spring Valley, OH 45370

#### PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name				
Address		appears on your passport)		
City, State, Zip				
Email address				
Birthdate		Male	Female	
MONTH DA	AY YEAR			
Passport Number				
Place of Issue		Expiration Date		
PRICING				
Africa. Because the final price could be necessary of Signed	amount due in US dol depending on the curr	llars may change with curency exchange rate at the	Rand at the time payment is wired to irrency fluctuations, an adjustment in he moment the funds are transferred.	
PHYSICAL CONDITION	/ HEALTH INFORM	MATION		
☐ Excellent	☐ Good	☐ Average	□ Poor	
Dietary restrictions:				
Allergies:				
Health concerns (blood pr	essure, heart conditio	n, etc.)		
Personal Physician			Phone	
EMERGENCY CONTAC	T INFORMATION			
Name			Relationship	
Home Phone		Cell Phone		

### **INSURANCE INFORMATION**

property damage sustained through my participatior accident insurance policy is provided by the provider	n in this voluntary travel. In this regard, my health and ramed below.
Health Insurance Provider	
Signed	
insurance covering accident/life, emo	participants purchase short-term traveler's ergency medical evacuation, lost baggage, family emergencies and/or illness.
Do you have trip insurance? yes	no
If yes, name of company	
•	
Policy number or other ID:	
ACCOMMODATIONS	
☐ I will be rooming with	Number of Beds (1 / 2)
☐ I would like to be assigned a roommate. If none i	s available, I will pay the single supplement(s).
□ I prefer single accommodations and will pay the f (Check all that apply.)	following single supplement(s):
4800 ZAR for Best of Namibia (16 days)	\$350 for Uganda extension
\$380 for Rwanda	2950 ZAR for South Africa Namaqualand
\$450 for Tanzania	5590 ZAR for Namibia (18 days)
\$260 for Tanzania extension	\$345 for Angola
5010 ZAR for South Africa Birds & Beasts _	\$485 for Malawi
2010 ZAR for Drakensberg pre-trip ext.	\$375 for Madagascar the 8 <sup>th</sup> Continent
3100 ZAR for Western Cape post-trip ext	\$145 for Madagascar Masoala extension
\$200 for Botswana	\$530 for Madagascar Highlights
\$705 for Zambia	3460 ZAR for Mozambique
\$645 for Hganda	TRD Custom tour

I acknowledge that I am solely responsible for any hospital or other costs arising out of any bodily injury or

#### **Terms and Conditions**

Reservations for this tour require a deposit as indicated on page 1. Payment in full is due 4 months prior to the departure date for the earliest tour for which you have registered.

All cancellations must be notified in writing.

If notice of cancellation is received more than 6 months prior to departure, your deposit is fully refundable. If notice of cancellation is received between 4 and 6 months of departure, 50% of your deposit will be refunded.

If cancellation is received less than 4 months from departure, you will not be entitled to any refund of deposits.

If cancellation occurs after full payment is made, a refund will be given only if the vacant spot is filled.

## Trip Cancellation Insurance is strongly recommended.

<u>Cheepers! AFRICA</u>, a part of <u>Cheepers! Birding on a Budget LLC</u>, reserves the right to make changes in the itinerary if the need should arise due to unforeseeable circumstances such as weather, landslides, and other natural phenomena, as well as suggestions by local guides in order to take advantage of an unusual birding opportunity. Lodging is subject to change based on availability.

All participants are required to sign the following Release, Waiver of Liability and Covenant Not to Sue.

#### RELEASE, WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND COVENANT NOT TO SUE

(Read carefully before signing)

The undersigned hereby acknowledges that participation in any travel involves some risk and assumes all such risks. The undersigned hereby agrees that he/she does hereby waive liability, release and forever discharge *Cheepers! Africa* and *Cheepers! Birding on a Budget LLC*, Jim Beckman, Cindy Beckman, and Errol de Beer from any and all claims, demands, rights and causes of action of whatever kind or nature, arising out of all known and unknown, foreseen and unforeseen, bodily and personal injuries, damage to property and the consequences thereof, including death, resulting from undersigned's voluntary participation in or in any way connected with such travel.

I further covenant and agree that I will not sue <i>Cheepers! Africa</i> , <i>Cheep LLC</i> , Jim Beckman, Cindy Beckman, or Errol de Beer for any claim for dam of my voluntary participation in travel.	•
Name of Participant <i>(Please Print):</i>	
Signature / Date:	
<b>X</b>	/
heard about this trip from:	